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No.....2 e g FEB........{;ﬂ;iHHrr/{'f”
THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS o \\\_ﬂ\ F 4,4 o,
. J’

BOARD OF HEALTH \«“ X

TOWN.....OF ... AMHERST ... $F FogERe VAl

Apphraimn for Disposal Works ([Lnnﬁtrurtmn aﬁp ¢ %228 i

Application is fhereby made for a Permit to Construct ( ) or Repair { / an Individual S;ewa Disposa \0:'.
System at: J/ﬁ "| d ,"’n:k ¥ * \.\\‘\‘

46 3 Mom_‘ﬁ m ...... ‘l'll,f.l;"lll\“

Logation - £

.......... ANDRER  COLER m{;“u;a ROAL
Ll xeditip. Lo o, SR

Instal lf Address

Percolation Test Resul:a Performed by... FAlA0 6” [EERLES 2 TME: Date STULH 27T 4 1992
Test Pit No. 1..... ..minutes per inch Depth of Test P;t.,..9.| ........... Depth to ground v»ater..__N_Q!sE:__..
Test: Pit No. 2 ecinenn minutes per inch Depth of Test Pit........ccccccce... Depth to ground water..

Description of Soil... 76? BrACHES %@EZff:f::::fifﬁfﬁ _________________________________

CHECK OR FILL IN WHERE APPLICABLE

Nutuie of Repairs of: Alterations—=Answer wheh applieablen.: . s sotmsssssinumin s inimsasmis i s i a5
Agreement :

The undersigned agrees to install the aforedescribed Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordance with
the provisions of TITLE 5 of the State Sanitary Code — The undersigned further agrees not to place the system in
operation until a Certificate of Compliance has been issued by the board of health.

Signed 1"‘ U '3'““‘“"’31 Ceran)

Application Approved By e e

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH

LTOWN. Wit le = <=
(Emtftratp of (ﬂnmnlmnw

THIS IS TQ CERTYFF, That the Individual Sewage Disposal System constructed ( ) or Repaired ( ~J—

TR ¢ VTN AR D Ya > = = - I
bie . 4
B sorenisnss kB WA 2 2 1 A A oD e ONI s oot

has been installed in accordance with the provisions of TITLE, OI The State Sanitary Code as described in the
application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No... dated...

THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL NOT BE CONSTR AS A GUARANTEE THAT THE
SYSTEM }VJLL%T.CTION SATISFACTORY. Fd
DATE ) ~cc. /. L// Z ?- J f " Inspector...... fr:-uv—/ A

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

BOARD OF HEALTH
Noﬂjj ' B 27

Bigpnsal Works Construction Fermit
Held Coep

Permission is hereby granted, . Q M 2l e e i emsermomessnamassssam et sbeaameasbeam am e s s s m e £ s 04 s mem e

to Construct ( ) or Repair (L/ﬂm Individual Seuage Disposal System

at NOwo GST S LI2 R T B PSS LTS, g s issenienpiomsmsas s
Street
as shown on the application for Disposal Works Construction Permit p -ZJ Dated

I 7. AL{)LZ /,W,{m«»é., ..................
DATE?/7/5’ ..........................

Board of Health
FOrRM 1255 HOBBS & WARREN, INC., PUBLISHERS

Type of Building Size Lot..28, 000 % Sq. feet
Dwelling — No. of Bedrooms.......... 4.' .............................. Expansion Attic (=) Garbage Grinder (—)
Other — Type of Building ...~ ... No. of persons....... s O Showers (— ) — Cafeteria (—)

Oth%' S A 1 ez s S o S R R S ST e o g i

Design Flow........&: A gal lons per person per day Total dally ﬂow ‘HQ Xf 25 =550 gallons.

Septic Tank — Liquid capacity. lmagallons Length.. 8.5 width_ 5. Diameter_______ Depth 53 .

Disposal Trench — No.. 2 ... Width..4:8"  Total Length..... G).? Total leachmg area 191-5.. -sq. fr. ﬁ[ﬁ}

Seepage Pit No......... "— ..... D iameter...........“": ...... Depth below inlet.....—==...... Total leaching area. 2024&1 fi. BATH ™~

Other Distribution box (- Dosing tank
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October 13, 1988

Dear Mr. Kohler:

Please find enclosed the paperwork re
your septic systenm.

Sincerely,

Dennis Pinski
Sanitarian

DPKw

encls,

garding
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FILIOS ENTERPRISES, INC.
692 Pelham Rd.
2mherst, MA 01002

Date: February 2, 1989
Name: Andrea Coler

Address: 453 Montague Rd.
Amherst, Ma. .01002

Dear Andrea Coler,

This is to notify you that Filios Enterprises, Inc. has
inspected the septic system installed

AT: 453 Médntague Rd.
Amherst, Ma

Unless exceptions are noted below, the system complicd
with the approved design and elevations.

Exceptions:
The elevations of the Yas-built" septic system vary from

these of the design as shown in red on the copy of the profile
enclosed.

Sincerely,
| 7, . 5
%;Jc;z_;[/z Putigary Taes
(Frederick A. Fillios)

C.C. to Board of Health
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FOR: ANDREA COLUR
AMHERST HMA.

SITE7 SAME

453 MONTAGUE RD.

BY': Fil16s EMTERPRISES TN
¢9 PELHAM ROAD
AMHERST, MA, 6100 2

DATE: 8-19-88
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OFFICIAL INSPECTICN FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DILISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTLON FORM

Part A
Certification (continued)
Properly Address: 374 Old Monlague Road, Noith Amherst, Ma.
Owner: Andrew & Jane Sinauey
Dale of Inspeclion: April 23, 2001

INSPECTION SUMMARY: CHECKA, B, C, D or E / ALWAYS complete all of Section D

A] SYSTEM PASSES:
| have not found any information which indicates that any of the failure conditions described in 310 CMR
15.303 or in CMR 15.304 exist. Any failure criteria not evaluated are indicated below.

COMMENTS:

B] SYSTEM CONDITIONALLY PASSES:
[ ] One or more system components as described in the “Conditional Pass” section need to be replaced or
repaired. The system, upon completion of the replacement or repair, as approved by the Board of
Health, will pass.

Answer ?ES, NQ, or Not Determined (Y.N, or ND). in the ___ for the following statements.
if “not determined”, please expiain.

The septic tank is metal and over 20 years old* or the septic tank (whether metal or not) is
structurally unsound, exhibits substantial infiltration or exfiltration or tank failure is imminent.
System will pass inspection if the existing tank is replaced with a complying septic tank as
approved by the Board of Health. *A metal septic tank will pass inspection if it is structurally sound,
not leaking and if a Certificate of Compliance indicating that the tank is less than 20 years old is
availabie.

ND explain:

Observation of sewage backup or breakout or high static water level in the distribution box is due to
broken or obstructed pipe(s) or due to a broken, settied, or uneven distribution box. The system will
pass inspection if (with approval of the Board of Health):

[] broken pipe(s) are replaced

] obstruction is removed

] distribution box is leveled or replaced
ND explain:

The system required pumping more than 4 times a year due to broken or obstructed pipe(s). The
system will pass inspection if (with approval of the Board of Heaith):
broken pipe(s) are replaced

] obstruction is removed
ND explain:
Title 5 Inspection Form 6/15/2000 Page 2




COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
EXECUTLVE OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

TITLE 5 INSPECTION FORM
OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM

Part A
Certification
Property Address: 374 Old Montague Road, North Name of Owner: Andrew & Jane Sinauer
Amherst, Ma.
Date of Aprii 23, 2001 Address of Owners Dwelling
Inspection: Owner:
Name of Philip J. Pasiecnik

Inspector:

Company Name: Greg’s Wastewater Removal
239A Greenfield Road
S. Deerfield, MA 01373

Company Phone: (413) 665 - 3989

CERTIFICATION STATEMENT

| certify that | have personally inspected the sewage disposal system at this address and that the information reported below is
frue, accurate, and complete, as of the time of the inspection. The inspection was performed based on my training and
experience in the proper function and maintenance of on-site sewage disposal systems.

I am a DEP approved system inspector pursuant to Section 15.340 of Title 5 (310 CMR 15.000). The system:

XI Passes
[l Conditionally Passes
[ 1 Needs Further Evaluation by the local Approving Authority
(] Fails
INSPECTOR'S / N Z " DATE:  _, / ,
SIGNATURE: / Jie 7 /(23 /0
~ :

The System Inspector shall submit a copy of this inspection report to the Approving Authority (Board of Health or
DEP) within thirty (30) days of completing this inspection. If the system is a shared system or has a design fiow of
10,000 gpd or greater, the inspector and the system owner shall submit the report to the appropriate regional office
of the DEP. The original should be sent to the system owner and copies sent to the buyer, if applicable, and the
approving authority.

NOTES AND COMMENTS:_No failure criteria as described on page four of this report was found at the time of inspection of
this system.

***This report only describes conditions at the time of inspection and under the conditions of use at that time. This
inspection does not address how the system will perform in the future under the same or different conditions of use.

Title 5 Inspection Form 6/15/2000 Page 1




OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM

Part A
Certification (continued)
Properly Address: 374 Old Monlague Road, Norliy Ambhersl, Ma.
Owner: Andrew & Jane Sinauer
Date ol inspection: AN 23, 200

D] SYSTEM FAILURE CRITERIA applicable to all systems:
You must indicate either "Yes” or "No” to each of the following, for all inspections:
YES NO
4] Backup of sewage into facility or system component due to overloaded or clogged SAS or

cesspool.
Discharge or ponding of effluent to the surface of the ground or surface waters due to an

overloaded or clogged SAS or cesspool.
Static liquid level in the distribution box above outlet invert due to an overloaded or clogged
SAS or cesspool.

X

4 Liquid depth in cesspool is less than 6” below invert or available volume is less than 1/2 day
flow.

X Required pumping more than 4 times in the last year NOT due to clogged or obstructed
pipe(s).

Number of times pumped

Any portion of the Soil Absorption System, cesspool, or privy is below the high groundwater
elevation.

Any portion of cesspool or privy is within 100 feet of a surface water supply or tributary to a
surface water supply.

Any portion of a cesspool or privy is within a Zone | of a public well.

Any portion of a cesspool or privy is within 50 feet of a private water supply well.

Any porticn of a cesspool or privy is less than 100 feet but greater than 50 feet from a

private water supply well with no acceptable water quality analysis. [This system passes if the
well water analysis, performed at a DEP certilied laboratory, for coliform bacteria and volatile organic
compounds indicates that the weli is free from pollution from that facility and the presence of ammonia
nitrogen and nitrate nitrogen is equal to or less than 5 ppm, provided that no other failure criteria are
triggered. A copy of the anaiysis must be attached to this form.]

The system fails. | have determined that one or more of the above failure criteria
exists as defined in 310 CMR 15.303, therefore the system fails. The system owner
should contact the Board of Health to determine what will be necessary to correct
the failure.

I I I O
X X

PIXIX

L
X

E] LARGE SYSTEMS:
To be considered a large system the system must serve a facility with a design flow of 10,000 gpd
to 15,000 gpd.
You must indicate either “Yes” or “No” to each of the following:
(The following criteria apply to large systems in addition to the criteria above)

Yes No

[1] [] The system is within 400 feet of a surface drinking water supply

[J [l The system is within 200 feet of a tributary to a surface drinking water supply

[] [1 Thesystemislocated in a nitrogen sensitive area (Interim Wellhead Protection Area (IWPA) or a

mapped Zone |l of a public water supply well)

If you have answered “yes” to any question in Section E the system is considered a threat, or answered “yes” in
Section D above the large system has failed. The owner or operator or any large system considered a significant
threat under Section E or failed under Section D shali upgrade the system in accordance with 310 CMR 15.304. The
system owner should contact the appropriate regional office of the Department.

Title 3 Inspeciion Form 6/15/2000 Page 4




OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM

Part A
Certification (continued)
Properly Address: 374 Old Monlague Road, Norlhy Amberst, Ma.
Owner: Andrew & Jane Sinauver
Date of Inspeclion: April 23, 2001

C] FURTHER EVALUATION iS REQUIRED BY THE BOARD OF HEALTH

Conditions exist which require further evaluation by the Board of Health in order to determine if the

system is failing to protect the public health, safety, or the environment.

1) SYSTEM WILL PASS UNLESS BOARD OF HEALTH DETERMINES IN ACCORDANCE WITH
310 CMR 15.303 (1){(b) THAT THE SYSTEM IS NOT FUNCTIONING IN A MANNER WHICH WILL
PROTECT THE PUBLIC HEALTH, SAFETY AND THE ENVIRONMENT:

[[] Cesspool or privy is within 50 feet of a surface water
[[] Cesspool or privy is within 50 feet of a bordering vegetated wetland or a salt marsh.

2) SYSTEM WILL FAIL UNLESS BOARD OF HEALTH (AND PUBLIC WATER SUPPLIER,
IF ANY) DETERMINES THAT THE SYSTEM IS FUNCTIONING IN A MANNER THAT
PROTECTS THE PUBLIC HEALTH, SAFETY AND THE ENVIRONMENT:

[[] The system has a septic tank and soil absorption system (SAS) and the SAS is within 100
feet to a surface water supply or tributary to a surface water supply.

The system has a septic tank and SAS and the SAS is within a Zone 1 of a public water

supply.

The system has a septic tank and SAS and the SAS is within 50 feet of a private water supply

well,

The system has a septic tank and SAS and the SAS is less than 100 feet but 50 feet or more

from a private water supply well**. Method used to determine distance

**This system passes if the well water analysis, performed at a DEP certified laboratory, for

coliform bacteria and volatile organic compounds indicates that the well is free from poliution

from that facility and the presence of ammonia nitrogen and nitrate nitrogen is equal to or less
than 5 ppm, provided that no other failure criteria are triggered. A copy of the analysis must
be attached to this form.

O OO

3) Other

Title 5 Inspection Form 6/15/2000 Page 3




OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM

Part C
SYSTEM INFORMATION
Properly Address: 374 Old Montague Road, Norlh Ambhersi, Ma.
Owner: Andrew & Jane Sinauer
_Date ol inspection: L U
FLOW CONDITIONS
Residentiai:
Number of bedrooms (design):_N/A Number of bedrooms (actual)_4
DESIGN Flow: 440 G.P.D. (based on 310 CMR 15.203 - for example: 110 gpd x # of bedrooms)
Number of current residents: 2
Is Garbage Grinder present (yes or no) Yes
Is laundry on a separate sewage system (yes or no) No___if yes separate inspection required
Laundry system inspected (yes or no) .
Seasonal Use (yes or no) No : -
Water Meter readings - if available
(last two (2) year usage (gpd) N/A
Sump Pump (yes or no) No
Last Date of Occupancy: Currently occupied

Commerciallindustrial.

Type of establishment:

Design flow: (Based on 310 CMR 15.203) gallons per day
Basis of design flow (seats/persons/sgft,etc.)
Grease trap present (yes or no)

Industrial Waste Holding Tank present (yes or no)
Non-sanitary waste discharged to the Title 5 system
(yes or no)

Last Date of Occupancy/Use:

OTHER (describe):

GENERAL INFORMATION

PUMPING RECORDS
Source of information:  Pumped by Greg's 5/7/98 per our records.
VWas sysiem pumped as
part of the inspection: Yes
(ves or noj
If YES -enter volume 1000 galions
pumped How was the quantity pumped determined?Tank dimensions
Reason for pumping: Tank inspection

TYPE QF SYSTEM:
X] Septic Tank / D Box / Soil Absorption System [ 1 Single Cesspool
Overflow Cesspool L] Privy

Shared system (yes or no) (if yes, attach previous inspection records, if any) No

innovative/Alternative technology. Attach a copy of up the current operation

and maintenance contract (to be obtained from system owner)

Tight Tank Attach a copy of DEP Approval

OTHER (describe):

Approximate age of all components, date installed (if known) and source of information:
17 Years old / 1985 / As built

Were sewage odors detected when arriving at site: (yes or no) No

Title 5 Inspection Form 6/15/2000 Page 6




OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSFECTLION FORM

Part B
CHECKLIST
Propeily Addiess: 374 Old Monlague Road, Noith Ambersl, Ma.
Owner: Andrew & Jane Sinauer
_Dale of Inspection: i

Check if the following have been done. You must indicate either "Yes" or "No

as to each of the followinq:

Yes No

>XJ [ ] Pumping information was requested of the owner, occupant, or Board of Health.

[] X Wereanyofthe system components pumped out in the previous two weeks?

[ ] Has the system received normal flows in the previous two week period?

[[] [ Have large volumes of water been introduced to the system recently or as part of this inspection?

X1 [J were as built plans of the system obtained and examined? (If they were not available note as N/A)

[[] Was the facility or dwelling inspected for signs of sewage back up?

DX [] Was the site inspected for signs of break out?

DA [] were all system components, excluding the Soil Absorption System, located on site?

X1 [] Werethe septic tank manholes uncovered, opened, and the interior of the tank inspected for the
condition of the baffles or tees, material of construction, dimensions, depth of liquid, depth of sludge
and depth of scum?

DA [] Was the facility owner (and occupants if different from owner) provided with information on the proper
maintenance of subsurface sewage disposal systems?

The size and location of the Soil Absorption System (SAS) on the site has been
determined based on:

X [] Existing information. For example, a plan at the Board of Health.

[ [{ Determined in the field (if any of the failure criteria related to Part C is at issue approximation of

distance is unacceptable) [310 CMR 15.302 (3)(b)]

Tille 5 Inspection Form 6/15/2000 Page 5




OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NQI FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
Part C
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued)

Properly Address: 374 Old Montague Road, North Amherst, Ma.
Owner: Andrew & Jane Sinauer

TIGHT or HOLDING TANK: (Tank must be pumped at time of inspection) (locate on site plan)

Depth below grade:
Material of Construction:  [] Concrete [ ] Metal [ | Fiberglass [ | Polyethylene Other (explain)

Dimensions:

Capacity in gallons

Design flow in gallons per day

Alarm present (Yes or No)

Alarm level Alarm in working order [_|Yes [ ] No
Date of last pumping

Comments: (condition of alarm and float switches, etc)

DISTRIBUTION [ ]Yes No (If present, MUST be opened - locate on site plan)
BOX

Depth of liquid level above outlet invert:

Comments: (note if box is level and distribution to outlets equal, any evidence of solids carryover, any

evidence of leakage into or out of box, etc.)
PUMP CHAMBER: [] (located on site plan)

Pumps in working
order: (Yes or No)
Alarms in working order
(Yes or No)

Comments: (Note condition of pump chamber, condition of pumps and appurtenances, etc.) s

Title 5 Inspection Form 6/15/2000 Page 8




OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM

Part A
Certification {continued)
Properly Address: 374 Old Montague Road, Noith Amherst, Ma.
Owner: Andiew & Jane Sinauer
_Date ol inspection: BIMMBBIINON _ o s o s 5 s i S R
BUILDING SEWER (Locate on site plan): [X]
Depth below grade: 24"
Material of construction: XXX cast iron 40 PVC other (explain)

Distance from private water supply well or suction line Public water supply

Diameter 4"

Comments: (condition of joints, venting, evidence of leakage, etc.)Building sewer exits the dwelling from a finished
basement. No visible leakage evident. Venting pipe was visible thru the dwelling roof.

SEPTIC TANK (locate on site plan): [

Depth beiow grade: 18"
Material of Construction; [X] Concrete [ ] Metal [ | Fiberglass| | Polyethylene Other (explain)
If tank is metal, list age Is age confirmed by Certificate of Compliance
(Yes/No) (if “Y”, attach copy of Certificate of Compiiance)
8'6"Lx4'10"Wx5'4"D Dimensions:
10" Sludge Depth
18" Distance from top of sludge to bottom of outlet tee or baffle
6" Scum thickness
6" Distance from top of scum to top of ocutlet tee or baffle
14" Distance from bottom of scum to bottom of outlet tee or baffle
Measured How dimensions were determined:

Comments: (On pumping recommendations, inlet & outlet tee or baffle condition, structural integrity, liquid levels as
related to outlet invert, evidence of leakage, etc.) The septic tank should be pumped every two years. The septic
system was not designed for the use of a garbage disposal. Cast in place concrete inlet tee was in good condition
and extends 13" below the flow line. Cast in place concrete outlet tee was in good condition and extends 20" below
the flow line. The liquid level was at the outlet invert at this time. The septic tank was in good condition with no
evidence of leakage. .

GREASE TRAP (locate on site plan): [_]

Depth below grade: ; P
Material of Construction: [ ] Concrete [ ] Metal [ ] Fiberglass [ ] Polyethylene [ ] Other (explain)
Dimensions

Scum thickness
Distance from top of scum to top of outlet tee / baffle
Distance from bottom of scum to bottom of outlet tee / baffle
Date of last pumping:
Comments: (on pumping recommendations, inlet and outlet tee or baffle condition, structural integrity, liquid levels as
related to outlet invert, evidence of leakage, etc.):
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OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM

PartC
SYSTEM INFORMATION
Properly Address: 374 Old Monlague Road, North Amherst, Ma.
Owner: Andrew & Jane Sinauer
Dale ol inspeclion: April 23, 2001

SKETCH OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM:

rovide a S etch of the sewage disposal system including ties to at least two permanent i reference landm 'rks or. |
nchmarks. Locate all wells within 100 feet. Locate where public water supply enters the building i

*** { SEE EXHIBIT A} ****
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OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM

Part C
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued)
Properly Address: 374 Old Monlague Road, Norlh Amhersl, Ma.
Owner: Andrew & Jane Sinauer
_Dale ol Inspection: ApIEANAODN — . s s s s s s e e

SOIL ABSORPTION SYSTEM [
(SAS):
(locate on site plan, if possible; excavation not required.)

If SAS is not located explain why:

TYPE:
Leaching pits & number
Leaching chambers & number 2 - 500 Gallon Leach Tanks in Series
Leaching galleries & number
Leaching trenches, number, length
Leaching fields, number,
dimensions
Overflow cesspool, number
Innovative/Alternative system:
Name of Technology:
Comments: (Note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level of ponding, damp soil, condition of vegetation, etc ) The soil was
sandy loam with some clogging at the bottom of the leach tanks. There was 14" of liquid depth in the leach
tanks at this time. There was 10" of available volume below the invert in. No signs of hydraulic failure or
ponding to the surface. The soil was dry. Vegetation was mowed grass and seemed normal. .

CESSPOOLS [[] (cesspool must be pumped as part of inspection - locate on site plan)

Number & configuration

Depth - top of liquid to inlet invert

Depth of solids layer

Depth of scum layer

Dimensions of cesspool

Materials of construction

Indication of groundwater inflow
(Yes or No)

Comments: (Note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level of ponding, condition of vegetation, etc.) ____.

PRIVY [] (locate on site plan)

Materials of construction

Dimensions

Depth of solids

Comments: (Note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level of ponding, condition of vegetation, etc.)

Title 5 Inspection Form 6/15/2000 Page 9




OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS

Properly Address:
Owner:
Date of inspection:

SITE EXAM O
X

O

SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTLION FORM
Part C
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued)
374 Old Monlague Road, North Amherst, Ma.

Andrew & Jane Sinauer
April 23, 2001

Slope

Surface water
Check cellar
Shallow wells

Estimated Depth to Groundwater 6+ Feet

Please indicate (check) all the methods used to determine High Groundwater

Elevation:

[] Obtained from system design plans on record - If checked, date of design
plan reviewed:

[X] Observed site (Abutting property/observation hole within 150 feet of SAS)

[[] Checked with local Board of Health - explain:

[] Checked with local excavators, installers - (attach documentation)

[L] Accessed USGS database - explain:
You must describe how you established the high ground water elevation:
No sump pump in the basement of the dwelling which is finished and dry. No

surface water close by. No sign of groundwater infiltration into the septic tank

after pumping. No sign of soil mottling to the depth of the leach tanks.

Title 5 Inspection Form 6/15/2000 Page 11
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# 386

- . " SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISBPOSAL BYBTEM INEPECTION FORM

Address of property 38¢ CM?’/@Qxyégyaa:/ﬁéﬁ

Owner's name ‘ avloltiec Dwyer
Date of Inspection C;’;X* /Tf’ 7/

PART A
CHECKLIST

Check if the following have been dcne:

_J{i Pumping information was requested of the owner, occupant, and Board of

Health.

Vf/None of the system components have been pumped for at least two weeks
and the system has been receiving normal flow rates during that
period. Larce volumes of water have not been introcduced into the

systen recently cor as part of this inspection.

AQE As built plans have been obtained and examined. Note if they are not
available with N/A.

I/ The facility or dwelling was inspected for signs of sewage back-up.
¢~ The site was inspected for signs of breakout.

¥ HAll systen compcnents, excluding the SAS, have been located on the
site.

V//The septic tank manholes were uncovered, opened, and the interior of
the septic tank was inspected for condition of baffles or tees,
materieal of construction, dimensions, depth of ligquid, depth of
sludge, depth of scurm.

#~ The size and location of the SAS on the site has been determined based
on existirg information or approximated by non-intrusive methods.

V' The facility owner (and occupanrts, if different from owner) were
provided with infcrmation on the proper maintenance of SSDS.

: 631G;L/

P
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL BYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART B
BYSETEM INFORMATION

FLOW CONDITIONS

If residential

number of bedrooms

number of current residents

garbage grinder, yes or no

laundry connected to system, yes oOr no
seasonal use, yes or no

FRE -

If nonresidential, calculated flow:

Water meter readings, if availalble:

49& Last date of occupancy

GENERAL INFORMATION

Purping records and source cf information:

1974

ggg System pumped as part of inspection, yes or no
if yes, volume pumped es
Reason for pumping: 4
Te /n{ﬂdo/

Type of systen
}/” Septic tank/disztribution box/soil absorption systen

Single cesspocl

Overflow cesspccl

Privy

Shared systemn (yes or no) (if yes, attach previous inspection
records, if any)

Other (explain)

Approximate age of all components. Date installed, if known. Source of

information:
i o 0

h¢ Sewage odors detected when arriving at the site, yes or no







SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL BYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART B
BYSTEM INFORMATION

FLOW CONDITIONS

If residential

number of bedrooms

number of current residents

_garbage grinder, yes or no

laundry connected to system, yes or no
seasonal use, yes or no

ERRh

TE nonresidentiél, calculated flow:
Water meter readings, if available:

4&& Last cate of occupancy

GENERAL INFORMATION

Pumping records and source of information:

1994

¥§§ System pumped as part of inspection, yes or no
if yes, volume pumped res
Reason fer pumping: !

Te fkapec/

Type, of systen
v/ Septic tank/diszribution box/soil absorption system
Single cesspool
Overflow cesspccl
Privy
Shared systenm (yes or no) (if yes, attach previous inspection
records, if anv)
Other (explain)

Approximate age of all components. Date installed, if known. Source of

information:
g 2

h¢ Sewage odors detected when arriving at the site, yes or no

~







BEUBSURFACE SEVAGE DISPOSBAL BYBTEM INSBPECTION FORM
: PART B
S8YBTEM INFORMATION continued

SOIL ABSORPTION SYSTEM (SAS):__ «
(locate on site plan, if possible; excavation not requlred but may be

approximated by non- intrusive methods)

If not determined to be present, explain:

Type ; " .
lzaching pits and number e era)l/c-/s ﬁo’m 0{3/}‘:6‘—(/9‘*1 /5()1

leaching chambers and number

leaching galleries and number
leaching trenches, number, length

leaching fields, nurber, dimensions

overflow cesspocl, numnber

Comments:
(ncte ccnditiorn of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level of ponding,

condition of vegetation, recommendations for maintenance or repairs,etc.

CESSPOOLS (locate on site plan):

nurber and configuration

depth-top of liguid tc inlet invert

depth of solids layer
depth of scur laver

irensicns of cesspool

materials of construction

indication cof groundwater
inflow (cesspool rnust be pumped as

part of inspection)

Comments:
(note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level of ponding,

condition of vegetation, recommendations for maintenance or repairs,etc.

)

PRIVY:
(locate cn site plan)

materials of construction

dirmensions
depth ¢f sclids

(note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level of ponding,

condition of vegetation, recommendations for maintenance or repairs,etc.

)







BEUBSURFACE SBEWAGE DISPOSAL BYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART B
SYBTEM INFORMATION continued

SEPTIC TANK:_/fe oo
(locate on site plan)

«
depth below grade: 6

material of construction: _;~ concrete metal FRP other (explain

dimensions:

o
6’ sludge depth
distance from top of sludge to bottom of outlet tee or baffle

{-2"% scum thickness
distance from top cf scum to top of outlet tee or baffle
distance from bettor of scum to bottom of outlet tee or baffle

Comments:
(recommendation for purmping, condition of inlet and outlet tees or baffles,

depth of liguid level in relation to outlet invert, structural integrity,
evidence of leakage, recormmendations fcr repairs, etc.)

p&gme;e‘zﬁ vG94
7 _olbere i Tauk [o be r?aﬁxcezf

i T
DISTRIBUTION BOY: & /& X/ 38
(locate on site plan)

. A -
0 depth cf liquid level above  outlet invert

Comrents:
(note if level and distribution is equal, evidence of solids carryover,

evidence of leakage into cr out cf box, recommendation for repairs, etc.)
Seme f@&;fm

PUMP CHAMBER:
(locate on site plan)

pumps in working order, yes or no

Comments:
(note condition of pump chamber, condition of pumps and appurtenances,

recormendations for maintenance or repairs,etc.)







EUBSURFACE BEWAGE DISPOSAL BYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART B
8YSBTEM INFORMATION continued

SKETCH OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM:

include ties to at least two permanent references landmarks or benchmarks

locate all wells within 100"

i X)ill\/ﬁ;

e

DEPTH TO GROUNDWATER

N, depth to groundwater

methed of determination or approximation:
GCeo /pz}', ( Fesihigae — [/4: 2 h

tyeEk e







SUBSURFACE EEWAGE DISPOSAL BYSBTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART C
FAILURE CRITERIA

Indicate yes, no, or not determined (¥, N, or ND). Describe basis of
determination in all instances. If "not determined", explain why not)

_No Backup of sewage into facility?

ho Discharge or ponding of effluent to the surface of the ground or
surface waters?

Static ligquid level in the distribution box above outlet invert?

A

Sk

Liquid depth in cesspool <6" below invert or available volume< 1/2 day
flow? -

Required pumping 4 times or more in the last year?
number of times pumped

3

Septic tank is metal? cracked? structurally unsound? substantial
infiltration? substantial exfiltration? tank failure imminent?

Is any portion of the SAS, cesspool or privy:
below the high groundwater elevation?

within 50 feet of a surface water?

within 100 feet of a surface water supply or tributary to a surface

water supply? o
FR Toeom cwalee

FEF

A

within a Zone I of a public well?

within 50 feet of a bordering vegetated wetland or salt marsh
(cesspools and privies only, not the SAS)? ;

within 50 feet of a private water supply well?

less than 100 feet but greater than 50 feet from a private water
supply well with no acceptable water quality analysis? 1If the well
has been analyzed to be acceptable, attach copy of well water analysis
for coliforn bacteria, volatile organic compounds, ammonia nitrogen
and nitrate nitrogen.

FFOFF
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SUBSURFACE SBEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION PORM
on o PART D
CERTIFICATION

Name of Inspector Fred Filios
Gompany Name Fliaz Enteproses Lo

Company Address 6/ PR lhawm IS/
Asaltonsf A8, & IHE2

Certification Statement

I certify that I have personally iaspected the sewage disposal system at
this address and that the information reported is true, accurate and
complete as of the time of inspection. The inspection was performed and
any recommendations regarding upgrade, maintenance and repair are

consistent with my training and experience in the proper function and
manitenance of on-site sewage disposal systems.

Chec})l. one:

I have not found any information which indicates that the system fails
to adequately protect public health or the environment as defined in

310 CMR 15.303. Any failure criteria not evaluated are as stated in
the FAILURE CRITERIA section of this form.

I have determined that the system fails to protect public health and
the environment as defined in 310 CMR 15.303. The basis for this

determination is provided in the PAILURE CRITERIA section of this
forn.

i} )7/-~
Inspector's Signature ﬁ;f;jj;abézyé,é;' Tt

Date

Ooriginal to syster owner (Aharl T< }myeu
Copies to: 3@/#/ F bl cc //oa//ﬂ )

Buyer (if applicable)
Approving authority
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DEEF SCIL LOG

OWNER ANpDPEA COLER
LOZATION 4532 MONTRGUE KOAP
_AMUHERST ¢ MA-.
Hi
A . :
i 0-52 FiLl
52"~ g2" 91—1660‘“-
9"
- i 9iL-TY AND oA N
e TILL SOME $TONES
Y
CROUND JATER  NONE
A
Y

5

DATE TWY 27, 1988
33ERVER Filios Enterprises, Inc.
H.of H. D’-"—NN\g Pu\lg,m
A
\( __J
GROUND WATER
]\
Y
GROUND WATER
ey,
“\“‘ i CF 4,”:';,

N
TP L







PLAN SHOWING SEWACE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
(REPAIR)

NOTES! TowN WATER [N AREA.
TBM ON BACk STEP.'X"
NO CONTONRS (N AREA «

I

w

o

4

XISTING
EE:’flih"r'ANk | FENCE
3
DEBOX —
N 246.73' . .':’# 2LINES OF 3 INFILTRATOR SEGMENTS|V
s 9" EACH ACTING AS TRENCHES BUT CIVING|r~
:. ¥ ol === RESSERVOIR CAPCITY ©
EXISTING
- 472.!4' LEACH Plf(ouerﬂow) PERC.
MONTAGUE ROAD ROUTE 63
FOR: ANDREA COLER
453 MONTAGUE ROAD
AMHERST, MA.
BY: Filios Eufe;g
O 10 26 30 40 80 €8 Peltham
Am herst

Sife:

SAME

DATE: 8-19- 88

rises , InNC.

acl
ass, 0602

ScealE: 1"=40-006"







g 2 O PROFILE OF SEPTIC SYSTEM R "S 2 CROSS-SECTION OF SYSTEM A-A'
3 ° s 0430 0140 C S o Ll0 0+40 R10' Rz0' R 30’
A
- I43.8 100’ ELEV ASSHHMED AT 106.0
§ o« [t | i ‘X"0N STEP
c ) : L GROUND LINE GROUND LI
< W 4'PIPE . 4" PIPE 4"PIRE 3l F a4 1L T NASHED
2 E J $=57% $=1% f $z20.5% 98.0 L * krone
g q - | | 2°MIN '/9”-":/:."
Y i . W'/J‘ HED STONE
X : X I ; 2N Ve rRser o
W %01~ 97.20 > [ﬁk_ﬂ msu:ogr'o»ﬁ: %65’ t Em‘ 5‘ .
V) - 9% 70" l P 1570 F Yy -1'h" U= 9¢.0
3 PA — ] - —=— = = === o — \| wasuEzo stowr = 1 !
g : ' h \\ L - 9526
'dF 9"°8 95.62. ] .
Q4.0 9545 2 LEACH TRENCHES Ng5.17' Ll é‘:ﬁumua\“ PR
EACHONE SINFILTRATOR
DISTRIBUTION SEGMENTS 10 N oga,' ; X ,
, Box : : ) = 48 k—¢ —+ 4.8 [
92.0 - 3920 +
92.20' 9¢.30' -] -
9¢ 28 5°"°”L‘:E’D£§EST PiT BOTIOM Oof TEST PIT-
900+ EX(STING SEFTIC 900+ LEQGL
TANK
86.0"t 88.0' 1
" ]
8¢.0 " A B 8¢o'
- DETAIL OF THE INFILTRATOR (177 3'~a0") CALCULAT|ON ‘w\"'{;" Ve, CONSTRUCT|ON ‘NOTES
1y } i 7
DESIGN FLOW = ABDRM x 110 GAL X .25 | -=r-",""-, |.SEPTICc TANK SHOULD BE INSPECTED - PAMPED
o e e 0 - T EDRM &, ANUALLY
E © g\g %ﬁ' s\g/s\a/= s = 850 GAL. B . 2.THE NLET ANP 6 ULTLET TEES SHOUL) EXTEAD
- =\ vaws o Jd ;:_“;‘; KA f'a/) 10" AND [#"BELOW INLET RESTECINELY
B 21 i FRONT INFILTRATOR CAPACITY I 4’ . 3.PIPE EXET/NC PISTRIBUTION Box MusT
- SIDES £.3 ' i . 25 X2.8%X2 = 31.5 :: L\ ] (1;3 -: EEMAIN LIEVEL FOR 2' AS SHOWA
\ /\ /\ /\ / T BonoM 6.3 X 4.8 'x 0.83x 1= 25.10 % \\ - A AU TopsoiL SHOuLD BE REMOJED To A Dis -
B O | I e % %, _,,.w‘ TANCE 0F 10 'ARDUND SYSTEM
(W I g I B I Y- £ T SEEHENTS NEERED 56.¢ GALL =, ¢ ot 5. TWO LINES OF INFILTRATORS WiTH §
5" .rfr,”“”l'"..‘t.‘ SECMNENTS PER LINE AE_E_ ToO FE USED
\ / \/ 4 550 G'AL/“.( _‘% 9] —> 6 SECMENNS
SPECIFICATIONS
ALL MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION T BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH FOR: j&“‘;’fﬁi T‘fng“rgD PATE: 8-19-88
MASSACHUSETTS D E.Q.E. STATE ENVIRONMMENTAL AMHERST MA.
CODE TITLE S BY': Fil10s ENTERPRISES TNC.
¢9 PE'LHAIM PEAD
i m) 2 1 "
QITEF SAME AMMHERST, MA. 6100 SEALE:HER: /"= 10" 08
VERI ("=3'- 60







